Best Selling
700-HX86SU24700-HX86SU24
AC/DC Display Digital Timing Relay
Lifecycle status: Active
Nominal current 5 A
Suitable for DIN rail (top hat rail)
mounting
False
Weight 100 g
Mechanical life operations
10000000 mnimum ops (under no load at
18000 ops/hr)
Shock resistance
Malfunction: 98 m/s² (approximately 10 G)
each in three directions
Vibration resistance
Malfunction: 10...55 Hz with 0.35 mm
single Alitude each in three directions for
10 min
Dielectric strength
2000V AC @ 50/60Hz for 1 min between
current-carrying terminals and non-
current carrying metal parts (1000V AC @
24V AC/12...24V DC type), 1000V AC @
50/60Hz for 1 min between non-
continuous contacts
Suitable for front mounting False
With plug-in socket False
Contact your distributor in
Burlington
Change location
Find a partner
Copyright ©2025 Rockwell Automation, Inc.
Print Share QR code
Get Support
ADD TO BOM
Technical
Specifications
General
Mechanical
Construction
Electrical
Environmental
Drawings
Documents
Accessories
Alternative
Products
Technotes